
Spring Sale
March 15 - May 15, 2021



$14.95

$0.99

$7.95

$4.95 $14.95

Safety & Cleaning

Powdered Latex Gloves
Large 10pk

PKG - 23250

Shoe Covers 
10pk

10pk - 12538

KN95 Face Mask
20pk

20Pk - 23974

Disposable Face Mask
50ct.

Box - 23141

Contractor Bags
3 Mil 42 Gal

Box - 10317

$13.50
White Rags

8lb Box 05059 - $13.50
25lb Box 05061 - $37.95

$149.95
Zipwall Poles
12’ 2pk

PKG - 01872

AS LOW AS

While 
Supplies 

Last

While 
Supplies 

Last



$2.95

$1.75

$9.95

$11.50

$1.85

$7.95

$11.50

$2.75

Patch & Repair

Miller Plus 50 Yr Caulk
White

Tube - 10128

Miller Speed Dry 50 Yr 
Caulk, White

Tube - 10129

Tower Tech II Acrylic Latex 
Caulk - White

Tube - 10127

Tower Tech II Acrylic Latex 
Caulk - Clear & Colors

Clear          10134
Off White          11699
Almond          10130
Aluminum Gray 10131 
Bronze     10132
Woodtone     10133
Black     12491
Tan     12492 
Limestone     12494
Stone     13568

Homax Aerosol Wall Texture 
Water Based 20 oz

Each - 05847

Homax Aerosol Wall Texture 
Oil Based 20 oz

Each - 05843

Gold Pro Ergonomic Caulking 
Gun

Each - 07650

Single Shot Wall Texture
13oz

Each - 23798

$17.50
3M 
Sanding Sponges 12pk

Fine 34305
Medium 34306

$3.75
NORTON Multisand
Sanding Sponges 6pk

Fine/Medium 6pk - 02081



Tape & Masking

AS LOW AS

AS LOW AS

$10.50

$4.95

$13.85

$7.95 $3.95
FROG TAPE Delicate Surface
1” X 60yd

Roll - 03306

FROG TAPE Delicate Surface 
1.5” X 60yd

Roll - 03307

General Purpose Duct Tape

Roll - 11915

All Pro Painter’s Plastic
9’ X 400‘

Each - 04896

All Pro Painter’s Plastic
12’ X 400’

Each - 04882

$44.95
Floor Shell
Surface Protection

Roll - 10495

$1.50
General Purpose Masking 
Paper - Green

9” x 60yd     00621 - $1.50
12” x 60yd    00623 - $1.95

$1.30
General Purpose Masking 
Paper - Brown

9” x 60yd     00612 - $1.30
12” x 60yd    00614 - $1.75

AS LOW ASAS LOW AS

$22.95
50# Kraft Floor Paper
48”x500“

Roll - 00620

$8.95
Red Rosin Paper
36”x167”

Roll - 00630

$12.95
Canvas Drop Cloth

4’x15’     06310 - $12.95
9’x12’     06311 - $20.95
12’x15’   06312 - $32.95

$11.95
Leakproof Canvas Drop

4’x15’     06273 - $11.95
9’x12’     06274 - $19.95
12’x15’   06275 - $32.95



$39.95$21.95

$19.95 $94.75

Primers & Solvents

ALLPRIME Interior/Exterior
Water Based Primer

1 GAL 14371 - $21.95
5 GAL 14375 - $104.95

ALLPRIME Interior/Exterior 
Oil Primer

1 GAL - 14341

ALLPRIME Interior/Exterior 
Oil Primer - 5 Gallon

5 GAL - 14345

Acrylitex
MPI #50 Primer

5 GAL - 33605

$10.95
Laquer Thinner

1 GAL 12321 - $10.95
5 GAL 12325 - $44.95

$7.95
Paint Thinner

1 GAL 12871 - $7.95
2.5 GAL 12872 - $19.95

AS LOW AS

AS LOW AS

$3.95
COVER STAIN Oil Based Primer

Spray - 14346

AS LOW AS



$2.10 $2.10 $2.75 $1.50

Applicators & Buckets

Miller Fab
Roller Covers

9” x 3/8” 06420 - $2.10
9” x 1/2” 06421 - $2.25
9” x 3/4” 06422 - $2.50

Miller Shed Resistant
Roller Covers

9” x 1/4” 06423 - $2.10
9” x 3/8” 06424 - $2.25
9” x 1/2” 06425 - $2.90

Miller Logo Buckets

2gal - 00221 - $2.75
5gal - 00222 - $3.75

ALLPRO 
Bucket Grids

2gal - 06332 - $1.50
5gal - 06331 - $1.95

AS LOW ASAS LOW AS

$7.95 $11.95 $3.95
Corona Ryan
Brush

1” 03744 - $7.95
1.5” 03740 - $9.50
2” 03741 - $11.95
2.5” 03742 - $14.95

Corona Excalibur
Brush

2” 03732 - $11.95
2.5” 03733 - $14.95
3” 03734 - $17.95

CoronaUltra Fast 
Roller Cover

9”x1/2” 22854 - $3.95
9”x3/4” 22855 - $4.35
9”x1” 22856 - $4.65

AS LOW AS AS LOW ASAS LOW AS

$5.95 $18.95
Sherlock 9”
Roller Frame

Each - 05911

SHERLOCK 
Convertable Poles

2’-4’ 02711 - $18.95
4’-8’ 02712 - $24.95
6’-12’ 02713 - $31.95
8’-16’ 02714 - $35.95

AS LOW AS

$5.95
Miller Silver Brushes

2” Thin Angle     22582 - $4.95
3” Thin Angle     22583 - $7.50

2.5“ Angle          22576 - $5.95
3”    Angle          22577 - $7.95

AS LOW AS
$8.95
Miller Gold Brushes

2”    Thin Angle     22588 - $8.95
2.5” Thin Angle     22589 - $10.95

2.5“ Angle             22585 - $10.95
3”    Angle             22586 - $12.95

AS LOW AS

AS LOW ASAS LOW AS



$1075.00

$750.00

$399.00

$1295.00

Equipment

GRACO
390 PC Stand Complete

Each - 69252

GRACO
Ultra MAX II 490 PC Pro

Each - 21175

GRACO
Ultra 395 PC Stand

Each - 21173

GRACO
Airless Handheld Sprayers

Ultra/Corded  13709 - $399.00
Ultra/Cordless 13710 - $499.00
UtraMax/Cordless 15453 - $699.00

$499.00
BE
Pressure Washer
2800 PSI

Each - 15428

$74.95 $51.95 $99.95
Leg Leveler

Each - 08911

Stack Rack
12pk

Each - 23948

Hyde 
Quick Reach Pole

4.5’ - 6.5’ 11767 - $99.95
5.5’ - 8.5’ 11768 - $114.95
7.5” - 12” 15648 - $129.95

AS LOW AS

AS LOW AS



Monthly Volume Purchase
ORDER FORM

SAFETY & CLEANING

PATCH & REPAIR

ITEM DESCRIPTION U/M SALE PRICE ORDER QTY TOTAL

23250 POWDERED LATEX GLOVES 10PK PKG 0.99

23974 KN95 FACE MASK 20PK PKG 14.95

12538 SHOE COVER 10PK PKG 4.95

23141 DISPOSABLE FACE MASK 50CT BOX 14.95

10317 CONTRACTOR BAGS 3 MIL 42 GAL BX 7.95

05059 WHITE RAGS 8LB BOX BX 13.50

01872 ZIPWALL POLES 12’ 2PK PKG 149.95

Sub-Total:

Tax:

Total:

ITEM DESCRIPTION U/M SALE PRICE ORDER QTY TOTAL

10128 MILLER PLUS 50 YR CAULK WHITE 10.1 OZ TUBE EA 1.75

10129 MILLER SPEED DRY 50 YR CAULK WHITE 10.1 OZ TUBE EA 1.85

10127 TOWER TT 2 ACRYLIC URETHANE CAULK WHITE EA 2.75

10134 TOWER TT 2 ACRYLIC URETHANE CAULK CLEAR EA 2.95

11699 TOWER TT 2 ACRYLIC URETHANE CAULK OFF WHITE EA 2.95

10130 TOWER TT 2 ACRYLIC URETHANE CAULK ALMOND EA 2.95

10131 TOWER TT 2 ACRYLIC URETHANE CAULK ALUMINUM GRAY EA 2.95

10132 TOWER TT 2 ACRYLIC URETHANE CAULK BRONZE EA 2.95

10133 TOWER TT 2 ACRYLIC URETHANE CAULK WOODTONE EA 2.95

12491 TOWER TT 2 ACRYLIC URETHANE CAULK BLACK EA 2.95

12492 TOWER TT 2 ACRYLIC URETHANE CAULK TAN EA 2.95

12494 TOWER TT 2 ACRYLIC URETHANE CAULK LIMESTONE EA 2.95

13568 TOWER TT 2 ACRYLIC URETHANE CAULK STONE EA 2.95

05847 HOMAX AEROSOL WALL TEXTURE WATER BASED 20 OZ EA 11.50

05843 HOMAX AEROSOL WALL TEXTURE OIL BASED 20 OZ EA 11.50

23798 SINGLE SHOT WALL TEXTURE 13 OZ EA 7.95

07650 GOLD PRO ERGONOMIC CAULKING GUN EA 9.95

02081 MULTISAND BONUS PACK/6 FINE/MED PKG 3.75

34305 SANDING SPONGE FINE PRO-PAK BX 17.50

34306 3M SANDING SPONGE MED.PRO-PAK BX 17.50

Sub-Total:

Tax:

Total:

05061 WHITE RAGS 25LB BOX BX 37.95



Monthly Volume Purchase
ORDER FORM

ITEM DESCRIPTION U/M SALE PRICE ORDER QTY TOTAL

03306 FROG TAPE DELICATE SURFACE 1” X 60 YD YELLOW RLL 4.95

03307 FROG TAPE DELICATE SURFACE 1.5” X 60 YD YELLOW RLL 7.95

11915 GENERAL PURPOSE DUCT TAPE RLL 3.95

04896 PLASTIC ROLL 9’ X 400’ 0.31 MIL RLL 10.50

04882 PLASTIC ROLL 12’ X 400’ 0.31 MIL RLL 13.85

10495 FLOOR SHELL SURFACE PROTECTION RLL 44.95

00612 GENERAL PURPOSE MASKING PAPER BROWN 9” X 60 YD RLL 1.30

00614 GENERAL PURPOSE MASKING PAPER BROWN 12” X 60 YD RLL 1.75

00621 GENERAL PURPOSE MASKING PAPER GREEN 9” X 60 YD RLL 1.50

00623 GENERAL PURPOSE MASKING PAPER GREEN 12” X 60 YD RLL 1.95

00630 RED ROSIN PAPER 36” X 167” RLL 8.95

00620 50# KRAFT FLOOR PAPER 48” X 500’ RLL 22.50

06273 LEAKPROOF CANVAS DROP 4’ X 15’ EA 11.95

06274 LEAKPROOF CANVAS DROP 9’ X 12’ EA 19.95

06275 LEAKPROOF CANVAS DROP 12’ X 15’ EA 32.95

06310 CANVAS DROP CLOTH 4’ X 15’ EA 12.95

06311 CANVAS DROP CLOTH 9’ X 12’ EA 20.95

06312 CANVAS DROP CLOTH 12’ X 15’ EA 32.95

Sub-Total:

Tax:

Total:

TAPE & MASKING

PRIMERS & SOLVENTS

ITEM DESCRIPTION U/M SALE PRICE ORDER QTY TOTAL

14341 ALLPRIME INT/EXT OIL PRIMER 450 VOC 1GL 19.95

14345 ALLPRIME INT/EXT PRIMER 5GL 5GL 94.75

14346 COVER STAIN OIL BASE PRIMER SPR 3.95

14371 ALLPRIME INTERIOR/EXTERIOR WATER-BASED PRIMER 1 GAL 1GL 21.95

14375 ALLPRIME INTERIOR/EXTERIOR WATER-BASED PRIMER 5 GAL 5GL 104.95

33605 ACRYLITEX MPI #50 PRIMER 5GL 39.95

12321 LACQUER THINNER 1 GALLON GL 10.95

12325 LACQUER THINNER 5 GALLON 5GL 44.95

12871 PAINT THINNER 1 GALLON GL 7.95

12872 PAINT THINNER 2.5 GALLON 2.5GL 19.95

Sub-Total:

Tax:

Total:



Monthly Volume Purchase
ORDER FORM

APPLICATORS & BRUSHES

ITEM DESCRIPTION U/M SALE PRICE ORDER QTY TOTAL

22582 MILLER SILVER 2” POLYESTER THIN ANGLE SASH BRUSH EA 4.95

22583 MILLER SILVER 3” POLYESTER THIN ANGLE SASH BRUSH EA 7.50

22576 MILLER SILVER 2.5” POLYESTER ANGLE BRUSH EA 5.95

22577 MILLER SILVER 3” POLYESTER ANGLE BRUSH EA 7.95

22588 MILLER GOLD 2” NYLON/POLY THIN ANGLE SASH BRUSH EA 8.95

22589 MILLER GOLD 2.5” NYLON/POLY THIN ANGLE SASH BRUSH EA 10.95

22585 MILLER GOLD 2.5” NYLON/POLY  ANGLE SASH BRUSH EA 10.95

22586 MILLER GOLD 3” NYLON/POLY ANGLE SASH BRUSH EA 12.95

06420 MILLER FAB COVER 9 X 3/8 NAP EA 2.10

06421 MILLER FAB COVER 9 X 1/2 NAP EA 2.25

06422 MILLER FAB COVER 9 X 3/4 NAP EA 2.50

06423 MILLER SHED RES 9 X 1/4 EA 2.10

06424 MILLER SHED RES COVER 9 X 3/8 EA 2.25

06425 MILLER SHED RES COVER 9 X 1/2 EA 2.90

00221 MILLER LOGO BUCKET 2 GAL EA 2.75

00222 MILLER LOGO BUCKET 5 GAL EA 3.75

06332 ALLPRO BUCKET GRID 2 GAL EA 1.50

06331 ALLPRO BUCKET GRID 5 GAL EA 1.95

03744 CORONA RYAN 1” BRUSH EA 7.95

03740 CORONA RYAN 1.5” BRUSH EA 9.50

03741 CORONA RYAN 2” BRUSH EA 11.95

03742 CORONA RYAN 2.5” BRUSH EA 14.95

03732 CORONA EXCALIBUR 2” BRUSH EA 11.95

03733 CORONA EXCALIBUR 2.5” BRUSH EA 14.95

03734 CORONA EXCALIBUR 3” BRUSH EA 17.95

22854 CORONA ULTRA FAST 9 X 1/2 ROLLER COVER EA 3.95

22855 CORONA ULTRA FAST 9 X 3/4 ROLLER COVER EA 4.35

22856 CORONA ULTRA FAST 9 X 1 ROLLER COVER EA 4.65

05911 SHERLOCK 9” ROLLER FRAME EA 5.95

02711 SHERLOCK GT CONVTBL POLE 2-4FT EA 18.95

02712 SHERLOCK GT CONVTBL POLE 4-8FT EA 24.95

02713 SHERLOCK GT CONVTL POLE 6-12FT EA 31.95

02714 SHERLOCK GT CONVTL POLE 8-16FT EA 35.95

Sub-Total:

Tax:

Total:



Monthly Volume Purchase
ORDER FORM

ITEM DESCRIPTION U/M SALE PRICE ORDER QTY TOTAL

69252 GRACO 390 PC STAND COMPLETE EA 750.00

21175 GRACO ULTRA MAX II 490 PC PRO EA 1,295.00

21173 GRACO ULTRA 395 PC STAND EA 1,075.00

13709 GRACO ULTRA AIRLESS HANDHELD CORDED EA 399.00

13710 GRACO ULTRA AIRLESS HANDHELD CORDLESS EA 499.00

15453 GRACO ULTRAMAX AIRLESS HANDHELD CORDLESS EA 699.00

15428 BE PRESSURE WASHER 2800 PSI EA 499.00

08911 XTENDA-LEG LADDER LEVELER PR 74.95

23948 STAK RACK DOOR STACKERS 12/PK PK 51.95

11767 HYDE QUICK REACH POLE 4.5’- 6.5’ EA 99.95

11768 HYDE QUICK REACH POLE 5.5’-8.5’ EA 114.95

15648 HYDE QUICK REACH POLE 7.5’- 12’ EA 129.95

Sub-Total:

Tax:

Total:

EQUIPMENT



Monthly Volume Purchase
ORDER FORM

Customer Information: Please fill out completely and return to your Miller Paint Representative.

Company Name: 	

Acct #: 	

Phone #: 	

PO #: 	

Miller Paint Rep: 	

Will Call at: 	

Delivery Address: 	

	

	

	

Safety & Cleaning Total $

Patch & Repair Total $

Tape & Masking Total $

Primers & Clear Finishes Total $

Applicators & Buckets Total $

Equipment Total $

TOTAL: $
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